MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GS G
GS1000E
GSX S Katana
GSE

GS G

GS GK

GSX E

GS ESF

GS ESF

VL Intruder

KIT DISCHI FRIZIONE GUARNITI

MODELLO CILINDRATA
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1150
1150
1500

ANNI
1980 - 1981
1978 - 1980
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1982
1982 - 1983
1982 - 1984
1980 - 1982
1984 - 1986
1984 - 1986
1998 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM




